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Master of Computer Applications (2 Years)Branch:
  I Semester

Bridge Course, I Semester

10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

21/04/2022
23/04/2022
25/04/2022
27/04/2022
29/04/2022
02/05/2022

04/05/2022
05/05/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   

Wednesday
Thursday 

Day

Day

MC4101:Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms
MC4102:Object Oriented Software Engineering
MC4103:Python Programming
MC4104:Fundamentals of Accounting
RM4151:Research Methodology and IPR
MA4151:Applied Probability and Statistics for Computer Science Engineers

BX4001:Data Structures and Algorithms
BX4002:Problem Solving and Programming in C

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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