

Best App For Anna University Students

- Get Instant Notification On Anna University Latest News in app
- Check Anna University Result Quickly
- Check Your Internal Marks
- Download Exam Time Tables
- Student COE Portal Login
- Notes Explanation for Better Understanding
- Download Syllabus, Notes, Important Question and Question Bank.
- CGPA Calculator

Stay Connected











04/05/2022

05/05/2022

ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25

TIME TABLE FOR M.C.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY - 2022

(Regulations: 2021)

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)



Page : 1 of 1

Branch:Master of Computer Applications (2 Years)		
I Semester		Session: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/04/2022	Thursday	MC4101:Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms
23/04/2022	Saturday	MC4102:Object Oriented Software Engineering
25/04/2022	Monday	MC4103:Python Programming
27/04/2022	Wednesday	MC4104:Fundamentals of Accounting
29/04/2022	Friday	RM4151:Research Methodology and IPR
02/05/2022	Monday	MA4151:Applied Probability and Statistics for Computer Science Engineers
Bridge Course, I Semester		Session: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name

Download Padeepz App

Wednesday

Thursday



BX4001:Data Structures and Algorithms



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS